
INVITATION TO QUOTE 
 

The Pulaski County Board of Education will be receiving quotes for the following: 

  Student and Athletic Accident Insurance Plans for the 2015-2016 school year. 

 Catastrophic Coverage  is offered  through KHSAA, (the Kentucky High School   
Athletic Association)  up to $6,000,000  after a $25,000 deductible is met.  We would like to 
be sure our student athletic accident insurance plan will offer or include coverage for the 
$25,000 deductible for a catastrophic accident which has to be met before KHSAA insurance 
begins their coverage. 

 

Quote Released March 2, 2015 

Advertised March 2, 2015– May 1, 2015 

Bid Due May 1, 2015 by 2 pm 

 

PROPOSAL SUBMITTAL 
 

Quotes must be submitted to the Superintendent, Pulaski County Board of Education,                     

501 University Drive,   P.O. Box 1055, Somerset, KY 42502.  Closing time for responses will           

be 2pm, Friday May 1, 2015, as specified, at the Pulaski County Board of Education,  Central Office 

Building, University Drive, Somerset, KY.   

Quotes will be opened at this time and reviewed within the week by a committee.  Award will be 

based on “ best value” which includes, but is not limited to, cost, service and past history.  All      

responding vendors will receive notification of the awards thereafter.  The 2015-2016 Student and  

Athletic Insurance plans will be  in effect July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2016 and can be renewed for 

two additional one year terms if such renewal is agreeable to both the Pulaski County Board of        

Education and the awarded company.   If you have any questions, please contact Shelley Todd at 

shelley.todd@pulaski.kyschools.us. 

 

 

RIGHT TO REJECT AND WAIVER 
 

The Pulaski County Board of Education reserves the right to reject any and all proposals, to waive all       

formalities and /or technicalities where the best interest of the Pulaski County Schools can be served        

and to enter into contract with the best apparent qualified vendor. 

 



Student Accident Insurance Information 

 

   Enrollment    

PREK   382   

K-5   3718  

6-8   1902     

9-12   2494     

 

 

Sports Offered in Middle School: 

Archery, Cross Country ,Track and Field, Football, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball 

Girls Volleyball, Boys Soccer, Girls Soccer, Baseball, Softball, Tennis 

(Middle School Students Play at the High School) Golf and Cheerleading 

 

Sports Offered in High School: 

Football, cross country boys and girls, track and field boys and girls, soccer boys and girls, 

Volleyball, basketball boys, basketball girls, softball, baseball, archery, golf boys and girls, 

tennis boys and girls, swimming boys and girls, cheerleading and dance team  

 

 

 

 

 

    


